Game Report 13 1* GIORNATA SERIE Al Sud

Game Report 13 - over

Date: 10-05

Field: 1

Start (actual): 15:58
Segnapunti: Andrea Paolillo
Guardialineel: Andrea Paolillo
Primo Arbitro: Abbate Giulio

Pol. Nautica Katana

N°  Name

02 Urzi Andrea

03 Mirenda Federico

05 Costanzo Alessandro Lorenzo Maria
06 Urzi Marco (c)

07 Nicotra Salvatore

08 Caruso Salvatore

ag Aversa Gianmarco

Pol. Nautica Katana

Signature

Role

Player
Player
Player
Player
Player
Player

Technician

Time (from calendar): 17:30
Round: Al Sud

End Game: 16:22
Cronometrista: Andrea Paolillo
Guardialinee2: Andrea Paolillo
Secondo Arbitro: Pelli Maurizio

SNAP

N° Name Role

1 Mondovi Luca Player

2 Cafiero Riccardo Player

4 Melillo Alessandro (c) Player

6 Triola Fabrizio Player

7 Barbara Enrico Player

8 Postiglioni Giorgia Player

9 Trovato Stefano Player

10 Nanni Claudio Player

DM D'andrea Michael Technician

0-2 SNAP

Signature
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10

11

Min.

10:00

09:57

03:50

03:50

03:50

02:20

00:00

10:00

09:57

04:10

00:00

Pol. Nautica Katana

Mirenda Federico

Mirenda Federico

Urzi Andrea

Mirenda Federico

Inizio tempo
Palla al centro
Verde

Rigore parato

Fine tempo
Inizio tempo

Palla al centro

Fine partita

Inizio tempo

Rigore sbagliato
Goal
Fine tempo

Inizio tempo

Goal

Fine partita

SNAP Secondary Notes

Pagaia

Melillo Alessandro Su Rigore

Mondovi Luca

Trovato Stefano

Finita normalmente



https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=220&sort=-progressivo
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=220&sort=tempo
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=220&sort=minutaggio
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=220&sort=tipo_secondario
https://canoapolo.federcanoa.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=220&sort=note

